TF Freestyle Technical Breaking

WORLD TAEKWONDO FEDERATION

RANK NOC COUNTRY NAME
1 KOR Korea S. AN
2 KOR Korea J. SEO
3 KOR Korea J. LEE
4 KOR Korea H. Song

DATE

2017.05.06
2017.05.06
2017.05.06
2017.05.06

F tyle P Individual F Under 17
7; reestyle Poomsae Individua nder

WORLD TAEKWONDO FEDERATION

RANK NOC COUNTRY NAME
1 DEN Denmark E. SANDERSEN
2 TUR Turkey G. KARAKUYULU
3 THA Thailand S. Laosungnoen
4 VIE Vietnam T. NGUYEN

DATE

2017.05.06
2017.05.06
2017.05.06
2017.05.06

f; Freestyle Poomsae Mixed Team

WORLD TAEKWONDO FEDERATION

RANK NOC COUNTRY NAME
1 VIE Vietnam Vietnam 1
2 TUR Turkey Turkey
3 CHN China China
4 ESP  SPAIN SPAIN

DATE

2017.05.06
2017.05.06
2017.05.06
2017.05.06



